UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
at URBANA CHAMPAIGN

Program Name:
Location of program: Leuven, Belgium

Program Term: Spring 2017

Illinois Abroad/Global Exchange
910 S. Fifth Street, 112 ISB
Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Tel: (217) 333-6322
Fax: (217) 244-0249
E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

IAGE dllinois in Belgium: The'KU Leuven-Illinois Experience

Credits: 12-18

Items to be billed to your Illinois student account
Program Fees billed by IAGE

Instructional Fees

Housing

Other Local Fees*

IL Abroad Admin Fee
Int'l Health & Safety Fee
Orientation/Incoming Fee
Returnee Programming

4525
(Housing cost reflects double occupancy
1,725 price, single is available for an additional
$750.)
1,470
800
200
20
5

Total IAGE billable Costs

Range IV Tuition
General Fee
Student Health Insurance

8,745

1,003
294
320

Total UI Billable Costs

1,617

These items are NOT included above but

you will still need to budget for them

Immigration/Residency Fees (Resident permit, visa, etc.) 384
Round-Trip Airfare/Transportation 1,325

Housing above

Meals 2,250

Additional Personal Expenses 1,675

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE $15,996

*Other local fees may include, but are not limited to: orientation costs, excursions, field trips, onsite transportation, residency fees, visa fees and

other required provider fees

** These fees maintain your fulltime campus status and essential services. The rates shown are for a first-year base rate student. Your rates will
vary based on your year and college. For exact amounts, go to http://www.registrar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition .html.

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresse basic necessities.

Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.



