Illinois Abroad/Global Exchange 910 S. Fifth Street, 112 ISB

Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Tel: (217) 333-6322 Fax: (217) 244-0249 E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

IAGE Illinois in Belgium: The KU Leuven-Illinois Experience Program Name: Location of program: Leuven, Belgium Program Term: Spring 2017

ems to be billed to your Illinois student account		
Program Fees billed by IAGE		
Instructional Fees	4,525	
		(Housing cost reflects double occupancy
Housing	1,725	price, single is available for an additional \$750.)
Other Local Fees*	1,470	
IL Abroad Admin Fee	800	
Int'l Health & Safety Fee	200	
Orientation/Incoming Fee	20	
Returnee Programming	5	_
Total IAGE billable Costs	8,745	
uition and fees charged by University of Illinois**		
Range IV Tuition	1,003	
General Fee	294	
Student Health Insurance	320	_
Total UI Billable Costs	1,617	
These items are NOT included above but you	will still need	to budget for them
Immigration/Residency Fees (Resident permit, visa, etc.)	384	
Round-Trip Airfare/Transportation	1,325	
Housing	above	
Meals	2,250	
Additional Personal Expenses	1,675	
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE	\$15,996	

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresse basic necessities.

Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.

other required provider fees
** These fees maintain your fulltime campus status and essential services. The rates shown are for a first-year base rate student. Your rates will vary based on your year and college. For exact amounts, go to http://www.registrar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition.html.